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APPLICATION NUMBER
APPLICATION TYPE
DATE OF FILING

APPLICANT NAME

TITLE OF INVENTION

FIELD OF INVENTION

E-MAIL (As Per Record)
ADDITIONAL-EMAIL (As Per Record)
E-MAIL (UPDATED Online)
PRIORITY DATE

REQUEST FOR EXAMINATION DATE
PUBLICATION DATE (U/S 11A)

FIRST EXAMINATION REPORT DATE
Date Of Certificate Issue

POST GRANT JOURNAL DATE

REPLY TO FER DATE

2
g
INTELLECTUAL (http://ipindia.nic.in/index.htm)
PROPERTY INDIA

$1 DES 5 I TRADE MARKS
GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS

Application Details
202241029720
ORDINARY APPLICATION
24/05/2022

AVINASHILINGAM INSTITUTE FOR HOME SCIENCE AND HIGHER
EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

PROCESS OF PRODUCTION OF BIODIESEL FROM LEAVES OF
Solanum melongena L. AND PRODUCT THEREOF

CHEMICAL

intellpat@gmail.com

24/05/2022
17/06/2022
18/08/2022
01/09/2023
08/09/2023
10/02/2023
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APPLICATION STATUS Granted Application, Patent Number
449134

E-Register View Documents

- Filed mp RQ Filed - Published - Under Examination

mm)p Disposed

In case of any discrepancy in status, kindly contact ipo-helpdesk@nic.in
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